P230000a0417

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100404174941

S. CHATHAM
MAR 18 2023

2023 HAR 17 AM 7: 0

. 111 5.

RECEIVED

W

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 - Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 - 1-800-342-8062 - Fax (850) 222-1222

	_
Iyalode Ventures Group Inc	- -
Please Debit 120000000257 For: 78.75	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1 / /	-{
Atty/	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art, of Amend, File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
,	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
500/	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: lyalo	ode Ventures Group INC		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR!	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Nazario Ruben Monzon		
	Name	(Printed or typed)	•
49	01 SW 170th Ave		
		Address	
So	outhwest Ranches FL 33331		
	City,	State & Zip	
30	05-469-0714		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
n	azariomonzon@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report ne	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM	<u>E</u>	Ivalode Ventures Gn	oun INC	
the name of the corpor	ation shall be:	Iyalode Ventures Gr	oup INC	
	CIPAL OFFIC			Mailing address, if different is:
4901 SW 170th Ave S	outhwest Ranci	nes FL 33331		
				
·				
ART <u>ICLE III PURF</u>				
The purpose for which	the corporation	ı is organized is: <u>any</u>	and all lawful business	
				20
				2023 H/R SEC
				70
			·•	
				1.00 H
			·•	03
ARTICLE IV SIIAF	2 F C			ŗη ω
The number of shares o	f stock is: 1000	0		
ARTICLE V INITI	AL OFFICERS	S AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>RS</u>	
Name and Titi	le: Nazario Ru	iben Monzon / P	Name and Title:	Sergio Mirabal / CMO
	4901 SW 17			1000 NW 203 ST
Address			Address:	
	Southwest F	Ranches FL 33331		Miami Gardens Fl. 33169
	<u></u>		<u> </u>	·
Name and Title	: Nivia Mon	zon / EVP	Name and Title:	Jenifer Cobas / S / T
Address	4901 SW 17	0th Ave	Address:	1000 NW 203 ST
	Southwest P	Ranches FL 33331		Miami Gardens FL 33169
	Journwest I	tanenes i e 5555 i		
	·		 .	
Name and Title	;		Name and Title:	
Address			Address:	
				

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ala) of the registered count in
Name:	Nazario Ruben Monzon	,
Address:	4901 SW 170th Ave	23 HA
	Southwest Ranches FL 33331	2023 HAR 17 SECRETAR TALLAR
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	MR 17 M 7
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	7: 03
Name:	Nazario Ruben Monzon	<u> </u>
Address:	4901 SW 170th Ave	
	Southwest Ranches FL 33331	
Effective date, i (If an effective filing.) Note: If the dat the document's Having been nat.	te inserted in this plock poes not meet the applied the free partment of State's rec	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designate
		3/17/2023
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 3/17/2023